Freight Prices - Overview Steamship

CLASS 5 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Small Parcels
Chemicals Grocery frozen/ Wine / spirit
fertilizer food misc. s/C L/C
tonne tonne tonne 1M-20kg  £9.48  £275  SMP2
S0 £5.40 £N.57 £15.59 21-30kg  £1215  £275  SMP3
60 £6.48 £13.88 £18.71 31-49%g  £1529 £275  SMP4
70 £7.56 £16.20 £21.83
80 £8.64 £18.51 £24.94
90 £9.72 £20.82 £28.06 Up to 5T £188.67 per tonne
100 £10.80 £23.14 £31.18 Over 5T £169.80 per tonne
1o £11.87 £25.45 £34.30
120 £12.95 £27.76 £37.41
130 £14.03 £30.08 £40.53 PLOS. T9fomne  £715 per tonne
140 £15.11 £32.39 £43.65 Etfg ;?jgt:::e £63.91 per tonne
150 £16.19 £34.70 £46.77 S I E::j per tonne
175 £18.89 £40.49 £54.56 06 pertonne
200 £21.59 £46.27 £62.36 _
225 £24.29 £52.06 £70.15 By sea £2.92 per box
250 £26.99 £57.84 £77.95
300 £32.39 £69.41 £93.54 £ €l £2.54 per box
350 £37.78 £80.98 £109.13
400 £43.18 £92.54 £124.72 SC38&Gry | £6111 per tonne
450 £48.58 £104.11 £140.31
500 £53.98 £115.68 £155.90 | other
550 £59.37 £127.25 £171.48 Coal £51.27 per tonne
600 £64.77 £138.82 £187.07 Batteries £11.60 each
650 £70.17 £150.38 £202.66 Milk £0.19 per litre
700 £75.57 £161.95 £218.25 Eggs £6.08 per case
750 £80.96 £173.52 £233.84 et £1.63 per tray
800 £86.36 £185.09 £249.43 Bicycles | £16.32 one way
850 £91.76 £196.66 £265.02
900 £97.16 £208.22 £280.61
950 £102.55 £219.79 £296.20
PLEASE NOTE: If the weight consigned falls between the weight PLEASE NOTE: Prices exclude VAT which will
bands, the charge made is the next weight above that consigned be charged where applicable.

e.g. 422 kilos is charged at the 450 kilo rate.



